



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0
District: District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, ST **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **JOHNS** **Project(s):** 41021477275
Contract Desc: St Augustine Maintenance Reshape Outfall Ditches

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$81,234.16	100.00%
2	AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$137,569.50	169.35%
3	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$172,281.18	212.08%
4	GRAZE SOLUTIONS LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$178,583.90	219.84%
5	COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$184,804.00	227.50%
6	MOVING EARTH INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$202,871.00	249.74%
7	TERRA MAINTENANCE CO.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$236,938.00	291.67%
8	HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$239,973.50	295.41%
9	NORTH FLORIDA TRUCKING AND EXCA	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$256,172.50	315.35%
10	MACO PARTNERS INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$297,340.00	366.03%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0
District: District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, ST **Fed Aid No:** fedprojects
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS JOHNS **Project(s):** 41021477275

Contract Descr: St Augustine Maintenance Reshape Outfall Ditches

The work under this Work Document Driven Contract consists of providing all labor, equipment, materials, and incidentals to regrade outfall ditches in St. Johns County. RENEWAL OPTION.

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI		(2) AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	1.00000	16,000.00	3.25000	52,000.00	0.99000	15,840.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	3.24000	65,234.16	4.25000	85,569.50	7.77000	156,441.18
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$81,234.16		\$137,569.50		\$172,281.18
Contract Grand Totals:				\$81,234.16		\$137,569.50		172,281.18



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GRAZE SOLUTIONS LLC		(5) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC		(6) MOVING EARTH INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	3.80000	60,800.00	4.00000	64,000.00	4.50000	72,000.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	5.85000	117,783.90	6.00000	120,804.00	6.50000	130,871.00
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$178,583.90		\$184,804.00		\$202,871.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$178,583.90		\$184,804.00		202,871.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TERRA MAINTENANCE CO.		(8) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(9) NORTH FLORIDA TRUCKING AND EXCA	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	6.00000	96,000.00	2.10000	33,600.00	5.00000	80,000.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	7.00000	140,938.00	10.25000	206,373.50	8.75000	176,172.50
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$236,938.00		\$239,973.50		\$256,172.50
Contract Grand Totals:				\$236,938.00		\$239,973.50		256,172.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) MACO PARTNERS INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	6.00000	96,000.00				
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	10.00000	201,340.00				
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)			\$297,340.00					
Contract Grand Totals:			\$297,340.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0
District: District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, ST **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **JOHNS** **Project(s):** 41021477275
Contract Desc: St Augustine Maintenance Reshape Outfall Ditches

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$81,234.16	100.00%
2	AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$137,569.50	169.35%
3	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$172,281.18	212.08%
4	GRAZE SOLUTIONS LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$178,583.90	219.84%
5	COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$184,804.00	227.50%
6	MOVING EARTH INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$202,871.00	249.74%
7	TERRA MAINTENANCE CO.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$236,938.00	291.67%
8	HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$239,973.50	295.41%
9	NORTH FLORIDA TRUCKING AND EXCA	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$256,172.50	315.35%
10	MACO PARTNERS INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$297,340.00	366.03%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0
District: District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, ST **Fed Aid No:** fedprojects
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS JOHNS **Project(s):** 41021477275

Contract Descr: St Augustine Maintenance Reshape Outfall Ditches

The work under this Work Document Driven Contract consists of providing all labor, equipment, materials, and incidentals to regrade outfall ditches in St. Johns County. RENEWAL OPTION.

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI		(2) AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	1.00000	16,000.00	3.25000	52,000.00	0.99000	15,840.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	3.24000	65,234.16	4.25000	85,569.50	7.77000	156,441.18
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$81,234.16		\$137,569.50		\$172,281.18
Contract Grand Totals:				\$81,234.16		\$137,569.50		172,281.18



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GRAZE SOLUTIONS LLC		(5) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC		(6) MOVING EARTH INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	3.80000	60,800.00	4.00000	64,000.00	4.50000	72,000.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	5.85000	117,783.90	6.00000	120,804.00	6.50000	130,871.00
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$178,583.90		\$184,804.00		\$202,871.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$178,583.90		\$184,804.00		202,871.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TERRA MAINTENANCE CO.		(8) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(9) NORTH FLORIDA TRUCKING AND EXCA	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	6.00000	96,000.00	2.10000	33,600.00	5.00000	80,000.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	7.00000	140,938.00	10.25000	206,373.50	8.75000	176,172.50
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$236,938.00		\$239,973.50		\$256,172.50
Contract Grand Totals:				\$236,938.00		\$239,973.50		256,172.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) MACO PARTNERS INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF					
0005	E120 10 1	16,000.000	6.00000	96,000.00				
CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		LF						
0010	E120 10 2	20,134.000	10.00000	201,340.00				
CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		LF						
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals:			\$297,340.00					
CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)								
Contract Grand Totals:			\$297,340.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0
District: District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, ST **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **JOHNS** **Project(s):** 41021477275
Contract Desc: St Augustine Maintenance Reshape Outfall Ditches

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI	Responsive	Winning bid	\$81,234.16	100.00%
2	AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$137,569.50	169.35%
3	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$172,281.18	212.08%
4	GRAZE SOLUTIONS LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$178,583.90	219.84%
5	COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$184,804.00	227.50%
6	MOVING EARTH INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$202,871.00	249.74%
7	TERRA MAINTENANCE CO.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$236,938.00	291.67%
8	HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$239,973.50	295.41%
9	NORTH FLORIDA TRUCKING AND EXCA	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$256,172.50	315.35%
10	MACO PARTNERS INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$297,340.00	366.03%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0
District: District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, ST **Fed Aid No:** fedprojects
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS JOHNS **Project(s):** 41021477275

Contract Descr: St Augustine Maintenance Reshape Outfall Ditches

The work under this Work Document Driven Contract consists of providing all labor, equipment, materials, and incidentals to regrade outfall ditches in St. Johns County. RENEWAL OPTION.

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI		(2) AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	1.00000	16,000.00	3.25000	52,000.00	0.99000	15,840.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	3.24000	65,234.16	4.25000	85,569.50	7.77000	156,441.18
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$81,234.16		\$137,569.50		\$172,281.18
Contract Grand Totals:				\$81,234.16		\$137,569.50		172,281.18



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GRAZE SOLUTIONS LLC		(5) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC		(6) MOVING EARTH INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	3.80000	60,800.00	4.00000	64,000.00	4.50000	72,000.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	5.85000	117,783.90	6.00000	120,804.00	6.50000	130,871.00
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$178,583.90		\$184,804.00		\$202,871.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$178,583.90		\$184,804.00		202,871.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TERRA MAINTENANCE CO.		(8) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL		(9) NORTH FLORIDA TRUCKING AND EXCA	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF								
0005 E120 10 1 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		16,000.000 LF	6.00000	96,000.00	2.10000	33,600.00	5.00000	80,000.00
0010 E120 10 2 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		20,134.000 LF	7.00000	140,938.00	10.25000	206,373.50	8.75000	176,172.50
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals: CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)				\$236,938.00		\$239,973.50		\$256,172.50
Contract Grand Totals:				\$236,938.00		\$239,973.50		256,172.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026

Call Order: 002

Contract: E21V9-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) MACO PARTNERS INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(OUTFALL DITCHES, CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF					
0005	E120 10 1	16,000.000	6.00000	96,000.00				
CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (SPREAD)		LF						
0010	E120 10 2	20,134.000	10.00000	201,340.00				
CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH (HAUL)		LF						
0001 OUTFALL DITCHES, Section Totals:				\$297,340.00				
CLEAN AND REPAIR (LF)								
Contract Grand Totals:				\$297,340.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02260520 May 20, 2026 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E21V9-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.